B94000000296

auto Lease Fina,	nee L.P.	
6150 Mili Fack A	Mr. Legal Dept.	
Mobile AL 30 (City, State, Zip) (Pho	office use only	9013001683319 -01/10/9601013022 ***1750.00 ***1750.00
1. Wuto Sease  (Corporation Name)  2. (Corporation Name)  3.	DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (icknown):  [Marcl L. P. J. M. J. J.  (Document #)  (Document #)	Osturský 296
(Corputation Name)	(Document #)	
4. (Corporation Name)	(Document #)	······································
Walk in Pick up time  Mail out Will wait	Photocopy Certificate of St	SECRETARY TALL AHASS
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	品。2
Profit	Amendment	2: 36 2: 36
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director	DE
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Merger	111 150,00
OTHER FILNGS Annual Report	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	\$1,150,00 4-96 au
Fictitious Name	Foreign /	.4- 10
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	
	Trademark	
	Other	
	Exa	miner's Initials

## SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVÍT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

the undersigned general partners of			_, a(an)
	Delaware	limited partner	ship, ex-
ocuted this supplemental affidavit file	d pursuant to section 6	320.176, Florida Statu	99.
The total amount of the capital contrib lose of transacting business in Florid	outlons of the limited pa a is \$ 84,819,45	artners that is allocate 3.64	S. S
This 22 day of Decem	BER , 19 95		DEC 26 PI
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.			PH 2: 35
Inder the penalties of perjury I declar ue, to the best of my knowledge and	t belief.		
	Auto Lease Finance	L.P., Limited Partne	ership
BY:	Auco Lease Finance,	Inc.	· <del></del>
	General	Partner	
	Pc Out	PL	13/131
BY:	Bornick Occarback.	Assistant Treasure	<del></del> / /

# MILLER, SHINE & BRYAN, P. A.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

JOE C. MILLEN II CIVIL TRIAL LAWYER JUDITH G. SHINE [... LINDA LOGAN BRYAN

REPLY TO: ST. AUGUSTINE

P. O. BOX 3376 UT OHANGE STREET ST. AUGUSTINE, FLORIDA 32085-3376 (904) 884-0484

February 6, 1996

P. O. BOX 803 113 N. FOURTH BTREET PALATKA, FLORIDA 32178-0803 (904) 328 - 6784

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

> Certificate of Limited Partnership of Santa's Creations, Ltd.

2010/1017/10652 -02/08/96--01085--004 \*\*\*1452.50 \*\*\*1452.50

Dear Sir/Madam:

5000001715225 -02/15/96--01010--011 \*\*\*\*\*35.00 \*\*\*\*\*35.00

Enclosed please find the original and one copy of the Certificate of Limited Partnership of Santa's Creations, Ltd., and the Affidavit of Capital Contributions. Also enclosed find a check in the amount of \$1,452.50 which represents the filing fee of \$1,400.00 (based on \$7.00 per \$1,000.00 of capital contributions) and \$52.50 for a certified copy.

Please file the original of the enclosed Certificate and Affidavit and return a certified copy to the undersigned.

Your prompt attention to this matter is appreciated.

Linda Logan Bryan

Enclosures - HALDOOCO

PA- \$35.00

Ja196a)

**MB3 1 2** 



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

February 9, 1996

LINDA LOGAN BRYAN MILLER, SHINE & BRYAN, P.A. POST OFFICE BOX 3376 ST. AUGUSTINE, FL 32085-3376

SUBJECT: SANTA'S CREATIONS, LTD.

Ref. Number: W96000003034

We have received your document for SANTA'S CREATIONS, LTD. and check(s) totaling \$1452,50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is a balance due of \$35.00. Refer to the attached fee schedule for a breakdown of the fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6920.

Ava Watson Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 596A00005800

#### MILLER, SHINE & BRYAN, P. A.

ATTORNEYB AT LAW

JOK C. MILLER II CIVIL THIAL LAWTER JUDITH G. KHINE LINDA LOGAN BHYAN

February 12, 1996 MEPLY TO: ST. AUGUSTINE

P. O. HOX 3376 D7 OHANGE STREET St. Augustine, Florida 32085-3376 (904) 884-0484

P. O. BOX 603

113 N. FOUNTH STREET PALATKA, FLORIDA 32178-0803 (904) 386 - 6784

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassoo, FL 32314

Attention: Ava Watson

Corporate Specialist

Santa's Creations, Ltd.

Ref. Number: W96000003034

Dear Ms. Watson:

In accordance with your letter of February 9, 1996 with respect to the referenced matter, enclosed please find our check in the amount of \$35.00 representing the balance due. I have also signed the Certificate of Limited Partnership of Santa's Creations, Ltd., accepting designation as Registered Agent for service of process.

If anything further is needed, please contact me at the St. Augustine address or phone number shown above. Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely,

Linda Logan Bryan

LLB/1co

Enclosures

#### CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

	SANTA'S CREATIONS, LTD.
1.	Santa's Creations, Ltd. H9600000296
	(Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix such as "Limited," "Ltd." or "Limited Partnership")
2.	9115 June Lane, St. Augustine, Florida 32086 (The Business Address of Limited Partnership)
3.	Linda Logan Bryan, Esquire (Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)
4.	97 Orange Street, St. Augustine, Florida 32084 (Flopida Street/Address for Registered Agent)
5.	(Registered Agent must sign were to accept designation as Registered Agent for Service of Process)
6.	9115 June Lane, St. Augustine, Florida 32086 (The Mailing Address of the Limited Partnership)
7.	The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is December 31, 2014.
8.	NAME OF GENERAL PARTNER(S) SPECIFIC ADDRESS
	David A. Fussell 9115 June Lane, St. Augustine, Florida 32086
	Signed this 29 day of Tawutey , 1996.
	Signature of all general partners:
	David A. Fussell, General Partner

#### AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned constituting all of the general partners of SANTA'S CREATIONS, LTD., a Florida Limited Partnership, certified as follows:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the Limited Partners is \$200,000.00.

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the Limited Partners at this time totals \$200,000.00.

This 29 day of JANUARY , 1996.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under the penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts alleged are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

David A. Fussell, General

Partner

95 FEB 13 AH 9: 50